
Lawson State Community College () -vs- Northwest Mississippi Community College ()
01/05/26 at Senatobia, MS

 
 

 
 
Lawson State Community College 101

Northwest Mississippi Community College 115

Date: 01/05/26
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: Senatobia, MS

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Lawson State Community College 50 51 101
Northwest Mississippi Community
College 47 68 115

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Yusef Bowyer * 35 7-17 1-5 8-9 3-5 8 2 2 1 0 2 23
1 Jarett Fairley * 26 7-11 1-1 6-11 1-4 5 3 3 5 0 1 21
0 De'Arion Holley * 28 7-14 2-7 0-0 1-5 6 5 1 2 1 2 16
25 Iago Stanback * 34 4-7 2-5 3-4 0-2 2 3 0 2 0 1 13
11 Hannibal Smith * 17 1-4 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 0 0 0 2
4 Jayden Bynes 25 7-12 1-1 6-10 4-7 11 3 1 1 0 1 21
3 Christian Curl 17 1-4 0-1 2-5 0-2 2 2 3 4 1 1 4
5 Israel May 7 0-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1
20 Noah Tomlin 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Shinki Mulbah 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Holt Ferguson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-71 7-20 26-41 12-34 46 26 11 17 2 8 101

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-71   47.9 % 7-20   35.0 % 26-41   63.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: Scores Tied:  times(s) Points in the Paint: Fast Break Points:
Lead Changed:  times(s) Points off Turnovers: Bench Points: Largest Lead:

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Zahir Gutierrez * 20 8-13 5-9 1-1 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 22
25 Lamarcus Crawford * 16 8-10 0-2 2-4 6-4 10 0 1 0 0 1 18
5 Dakota Morris * 23 5-14 0-5 5-9 5-4 9 4 1 0 0 0 15
3 Josiah Nelson * 21 1-7 1-3 0-2 2-1 3 3 3 0 0 3 3
2 Peyton Lindley * 19 0-4 0-1 2-4 3-2 5 3 2 0 0 0 2
23 Demetrius Duffy 20 7-14 0-0 6-8 4-11 15 2 0 0 0 0 20
1 Ladarrius Brown 13 4-7 3-6 3-4 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 14
12 Chancellor Terry 12 3-6 2-4 2-2 0-1 1 4 5 0 0 2 10
0 Tre Terrell 17 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 4 0 0 1 3
20 Houston Cunningham 12 1-5 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2
22 Grant Hutton 7 1-4 0-1 0-0 3-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 2
10 Tyler Henry 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Alejandro Montalvo Diaz 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
11 Allan Childers 10 0-5 0-4 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 41-93 11-38 22-36 28-31 59 27 19 0 0 8 115

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 41-93   44.1 % 11-38   28.9 % 22-36   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: Scores Tied:  times(s) Points in the Paint: Fast Break Points:
Lead Changed:  times(s) Points off Turnovers: Bench Points: Largest Lead:


